
2019124 GN Wilson Mini 3
BD 12
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TSA071181

TSA071370

TSA071181

TSA071370

GC
GC [1] Jaco DANNHAUSER

Kean DE JAGER

[1] Ruan KEYTER

Zane DE WIT 6-2, 6-2
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4

TSA081184

TSA091019

TSA081184

TSA091019

GN

GC

GN

GC

Lourens SWANEPOEL

Guy LEVINER

Luan DE WIT

Jarryn  LEVINER 6-4, 7-5
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TSA071593

TSA071152

TSA071593

TSA071152

GC

GN

GC

GN

Christiaan CAMPHER

Neill BADENHORST

Etienne KIRSTEN

CF MC CRATE Walkover

7
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TSA071953

TSA091133

TSA071953

TSA091133

GN

FS

GN

FS

Andru KEUN

[2] Matthew GOODCHILD

Mauritz VAN DEN HEEVER

[2] JP SNYMAN 6-0, 6-3

[1] DANNHAUSER / KEYTER

LEVINER / LEVINER

6-2, 6-4

BADENHORST / MC CRATE

[2] GOODCHILD / SNYMAN

7-5, 6-3

[1] DANNHAUSER / KEYTER

BADENHORST / MC CRATE

6-7, 6-3, 11-9

[1] DANNHAUSER / KEYTER
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